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308 - 200m Lelaki - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Championship Record m 21.2 UMAR BIN OSMAN POLI 2025
National Record m 20.77 RUSSEL TAIB 2019

Heat 1 Start Time: 10:17 am Wind: +0.1 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 239  Muhammad lzzul Azri Bin Mohd Nasaruddin UNIMAP 22,97

2 116 MUHAMMAD ALIFF HAKIMI BIN AZMAN KPTMB 23.03

3 174 MUHAMMAD IRFAN RAZIQ BIN ROSMAN UIAM 23.08

4 146  Fong Qi Vei SUNWAY  23.21

5 321 MOHD AKIF DANISH BIN MOHD ROZAIDI UTEM 24.17

6 332 MUHAMMAD KYASFIL ADZIM BIN MAZLAN UTHM 24.38

- 279  DHIFAN NAIM BIN SAIPUL AZLI UPNM DNS
Heat 2 Start Time: 10:21 am Wind: +0.8 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 167 MUHAMMAD ABDUL MATEEN BIN MD.IDRIS UIAM 23.02

2 117 MUHAMMAD AMAR NAZRAN BIN MOHD AZUDDIN KPTMB 23.24

3 169 IRSYAD BIN ABDUL AZIZ FEISAL UIAM 23.47

4 153 Choong Jian Yu TARUMT  24.50

5 132 MUHAMMAD DANIEL SYAFI BIN SALMAN MSU 25.80

6 237  Muhammad Nafir Imtiaz Bin Mohd Fairus UNIMAP  26.59

7 103 MUHAMMAD ISKANDAR BIN ZULKARNAIN GMI 28.71
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Heat 3 Start Time: 10:25 am Wind: +1.0 m/s
Pos Bib  Athlete Team  Result React Remark
1 323  HAIKAL BIN MOHD ISMAIL UTEM 22.76 q
2 218 Muhammad Nur Harris Bin Azhar UM 23.45
3 175 MUHAMMAD FATHAN MUTTAQIN BIN KHAIRUL 'AZMI UIAM 23.69
4 161 Muhammad Azif Ikhfan Bin Omar UCTATI  23.99
5 246  MEOR AHMAD HAZIEQ BIN MEOR ABDUL RAZAK UNITEN  25.08
6 263  DANIAL SHAH PUTRA BIN HAZLAM UPM 30.54
- 232  Mohamad Fadhlan Bin Mohamad UNIMAP DNS
Heat 4 Start Time: 10:29 am Wind: +0.4 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
1 276  MUHAMMAD RAZIQ BIN ROSZAMANI UPNM 21.94 q
2 145 Ryan Wong Zhen Nam SUNWAY  22.11 q
3 219  Vivian Sanjay UM 22.48 q
4 121 MUHAMMAD FARISH BIN YUSFARIZAL KPTMB 22.65 q
5 324 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ BIN ABD GHANI UTEM 23.51
6 125 DANIAL BAZLIE NAWAN MSU 23.78
7 334 MUHAMAD ZULLUQMAN ARIFF BIN MOHAMAD HARIS UTHM 23.86
8 170 MUHAMMAD ZHAFRI RUZAEN BIN MOHMAD ZAMIR UIAM 24.33
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Heat 5 Start Time: 10:32 am Wind: +1.3 m/s
Pos Bib  Athlete Team Result React Remark
1 345 AHMAD IZZUDDIN SHAH BIN MOHD ADDLI U™ 22.97 q

2 227  Muhammad Faris Bin Kamarzaman UNIMAP  23.09

3 265 AHMAD AMIR AIMAN BIN MOHD KAMARUDDIN UPM 23.42

4 151 Rishiiy A/L Tharmalingam TARUMT  24.37

5 340 MUHAMMAD NOH BIN ABU KASSIM UTHM 24.52

6 277 MUHAMMAD HANIF HAFIZHAN BIN MAHAREZAL UPNM 24.86

7 325 MUHAMMAD FAIZ MUSTAQIM BIN AZLI UTEM 25.46

- 210 Nabil Alwani Bin Rizal Alwani um DNS
Heat 6 Start Time: 10:36 am Wind: +0.4 m/s
Pos Bib  Athlete Team  Result React Remark

1 159  Abdul Rahman Karami Bin Hamdan UCTATI 22,57 q

2 201 RUSSEL BRYAN ANAK CHRISTIE UKM 23.16

3 350 PHANG CHUN YANG UuM 23.68

4 230 Ahmad Farhan Bin Azmi UNIMAP  24.21

5 215 Muhammad Syahmi Irfan Bin Abdullah um 25.04

6 341  AKIF AKMAL BIN MOHAMMAD HAIRUL UTHM 25.26

Exh 364 JONATHAN NYEPA MAF 22.05

Exh 377 MUHAMMAD DANIEL HAQIEM BIN AZMAN UPM 22.45
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Heat 7

Pos

Bib

347

349

168

360

234

228

214

Athlete

MUHAMMAD NUR ERFAN BIN MOHAMMAD FAIZAL
MUHAMMAD SYAHIDI BIN SAHARUDIN
MUHAMMAD AMIR FAUZAN BIN MOHD FAHMY
AHMAD FAQEHUDIN BIN AHMAD ROSDI

Wee Heng Foong

Harris A/L Poobalan

Abdul Wafiy bin Roslan
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Start Time: 10:40 am Wind: +1.7 m/s
Team  Result React Remark
U™ 22.61 q
Uum 23.58
UIAM 24.04
UMT 24.52

UNIMAP  25.34

UNIMAP  25.82

UM DNS

Timing by Innotex
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200m Lelaki

Summary
Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark
1 4 276 MUHAMMAD RAZIQ BIN ROSZAMANI UPNM 21.94 q
2 6 364 JONATHAN NYEPA MAF 22.05
3 4 145 Ryan Wong Zhen Nam SUNWAY 22.11 q
4 6 377 MUHAMMAD DANIEL HAQIEM BIN AZMAN UPM 22.45
5 4 219 Vivian Sanjay um 22.48 q
6 6 159  Abdul Rahman Karami Bin Hamdan UCTATI 22.57 q
7 7 347 MUHAMMAD NUR ERFAN BIN MOHAMMAD FAIZAL Ut™m 22.61 q
8 4 121 MUHAMMAD FARISH BIN YUSFARIZAL KPTMB 22.65 q
9 3 323 HAIKAL BIN MOHD ISMAIL UTEM 22.76 q
10 5 345 AHMAD I1ZZUDDIN SHAH BIN MOHD ADDLI Ut™m 22.97 q
10 1 239  Muhammad lzzul Azri Bin Mohd Nasaruddin UNIMAP 22.97
12 2 167 MUHAMMAD ABDUL MATEEN BIN MD.IDRIS UIAM 23.02
13 1 116 MUHAMMAD ALIFF HAKIMI BIN AZMAN KPTMB 23.03
14 1 174 MUHAMMAD IRFAN RAZIQ BIN ROSMAN UIAM 23.08
15 5 227  Muhammad Faris Bin Kamarzaman UNIMAP 23.09
16 6 201 RUSSEL BRYAN ANAK CHRISTIE UKM 23.16
17 1 146 Fong Qi Vei SUNWAY 23.21
18 2 117 MUHAMMAD AMAR NAZRAN BIN MOHD AZUDDIN KPTMB 23.24
19 5 265 AHMAD AMIR AIMAN BIN MOHD KAMARUDDIN UPM 23.42
20 3 218 Muhammad Nur Harris Bin Azhar um 23.45
21 2 169 IRSYAD BIN ABDUL AZIZ FEISAL UIAM 23.47
22 4 324 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ BIN ABD GHANI UTEM 23.51
23 7 349 MUHAMMAD SYAHIDI BIN SAHARUDIN UuM 23.58
24 6 350 PHANG CHUN YANG uuMm 23.68
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark
25 3 175 MUHAMMAD FATHAN MUTTAQIN BIN KHAIRUL 'AZMI UIAM 23.69
26 4 125 DANIAL BAZLIE NAWAN MSU 23.78
27 4 334 MUHAMAD ZULLUQMAN ARIFF BIN MOHAMAD HARIS UTHM 23.86
28 3 161 Muhammad Azif Ikhfan Bin Omar UCTATI 23.99
29 7 168 MUHAMMAD AMIR FAUZAN BIN MOHD FAHMY UIAM 24.04
30 1 321 MOHD AKIF DANISH BIN MOHD ROZAIDI UTEM 24.17
31 6 230 Ahmad Farhan Bin Azmi UNIMAP 24.21
32 4 170 MUHAMMAD ZHAFRI RUZAEN BIN MOHMAD ZAMIR UIAM 24.33
33 5 151 Rishiiy A/L Tharmalingam TARUMT 24.37
34 1 332 MUHAMMAD KYASFIL ADZIM BIN MAZLAN UTHM 24.38
35 2 153 Choong Jian Yu TARUMT 24.50
36 7 360 AHMAD FAQEHUDIN BIN AHMAD ROSDI UMT 24.52
36 5 340 MUHAMMAD NOH BIN ABU KASSIM UTHM 24.52
38 5 277  MUHAMMAD HANIF HAFIZHAN BIN MAHAREZAL UPNM 24.86
39 6 215 Muhammad Syahmi Irfan Bin Abdullah UM 25.04
40 3 246 MEOR AHMAD HAZIEQ BIN MEOR ABDUL RAZAK UNITEN 25.08
41 6 341  AKIF AKMAL BIN MOHAMMAD HAIRUL UTHM 25.26
42 7 234  Wee Heng Foong UNIMAP 25.34
43 5 325 MUHAMMAD FAIZ MUSTAQIM BIN AZLI UTEM 25.46
44 2 132 MUHAMMAD DANIEL SYAFI BIN SALMAN MSU 25.80
45 7 228  Harris A/L Poobalan UNIMAP 25.82
46 2 237  Muhammad Nafir Imtiaz Bin Mohd Fairus UNIMAP 26.59
47 2 103 MUHAMMAD ISKANDAR BIN ZULKARNAIN GMI 28.71
48 3 263 DANIAL SHAH PUTRA BIN HAZLAM UPM 30.54

- 5 210 Nabil Alwani Bin Rizal Alwani um DNS
- 7 214 Abdul Wafiy bin Roslan um DNS
- 1 279 DHIFAN NAIM BIN SAIPUL AZLI UPNM DNS
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

- 3 232 Mohamad Fadhlan Bin Mohamad UNIMAP DNS
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